Westray/Papa Westray Service

7

Orkney Ferries

Amended timetables on the occasion of

North Isles Sports

N

Sanday
Saturday 21 June 2025

Unless prevented by any unforeseen occurrence m.v. Charles
Ann Il sailings in connection with the above will be as follows:

Depart
Depart

Depart
Depart

Depart
Depart

Depart
Depart

Pierowall 0730
Papa Westray 0800

Pierowall 0915
Papa Westray 0945

Pierowall 1900
Papa Westray 1930

Pierowall 2030
Papa Westray 2100

For Conditions of Carriage of Passengers and Cargo, see Notices

Arrive
Arrive

Arrive
Arrive

Arrive
Arrive

Arrive
Arrive

Papa Westray
Pierowall

Papa Westray
Pierowall

Papa Westray
Pierowall

Papa Westray
Pierowall

Exhibited in Company’s Vessels, Offices and Premises

Ferry Services, Shore Street, Kirkwall, Orkney, KW15 1LG.
Telephone (01856) 872044 Fax (01856) 872921

0755
0825

0940
1010

1925
1955

2055
2125



