

Amended timetables on the occasion of

North Isles Sports in Sanday Saturday 21 June 2025

Westray/Papa Westray Service

Unless prevented by any unforeseen occurrence m.v. Charles Ann II sailings in connection with the above will be as follows:

Depart	Pierowall	0730	Papa Westray	0755
Depart	Papa Westray	0800	Pierowall	0825
Depart	Pierowall	0915	Papa Westray	0940
Depart	Papa Westray	0945	Pierowall	1010
Depart	Pierowall	1900	Papa Westray	1925
Depart	Papa Westray	1930	Pierowall	1955
Depart	Pierowall	2030	Papa Westray	2055
Depart	Papa Westray	2100	Pierowall	2125

For Conditions of Carriage of Passengers and Cargo, see Notices Exhibited in Company's Vessels, Offices and Premises